ESC Varsity Boys Basketball Tournament
11-12 March 2016

Friday
Time
9.00
10.30
12.00
13.30
15.00
16.30

Saturday
Time
9.30
9.30
11.00

12.30
14.00

15.45
16.00

3ABIS
1A ISZL
LXISL

Presentation
Teams depart

8 ASM
1 ISZL
5

48-36
62-35
32-54

LIVE STREAMING: https://livestream.com/accounts/12379692

Pools of 4

semi-finals / finals
4 x 8 min stopped
24/14-sec shot clock

Fixtures

Fixtures
ISL 4B X: 5th-8th 3BBBIS 48-42
TASIS 2B SF1 1B LGB 64-56
ASM LY 7th/8th WX BIS 39-42
LSF1 TASIS  48-46 ASB LSF2
WSF1 ISZL 61-40 LGB WSF

8 teams / 2 days / 2 courts

ASM 4A
ASB 2A
BBIS WY

3rd/4th
Final

IS

AGLES

Final Standing Most Sporting Team
11SZL 4 ASB ASB
2 LGB 5 BBIS
3 TASIS 6 BIS Most Valuabl Player
7 ASM Toni Rocak (ISZL)
81SL
Results
GroupA ASM ISZL BIS ASB Win-Loss Scored Allowed Place
Group A 28-61 55-58 49-73 LLL 122 192  4th
Group B B 77-42 67-3¢ WWW 205 104 1st
Group A 42-77 [ 44-57 LWL 144 189  3rd
Group B 34-67 57-44 [WLW 164 160 2nd
Group A
GroupB GroupB LGB TASIS BBIS ISL Win-Loss Scored Allowed Place
49-38 48-28 65-30 WWW 162 96 1st
B 52-38 77-44 LWW 167 131 2nd
38-52 [ 56-44 WLL 122 144 3rd
Y: 5t-8th 4-77 44-56 [LLL 118 198 4th
SF2
5th/6th



