

Presentation

Teams depart

15.45

16.00



ESC Varsity Boys Basketball Tournament

LJC V	al Sity Di	oys D	asketba	itt ioui	Hallicile	•												
11-12 March 2016			LIVE STREAMING: https://livestream.com/accounts/12379692						Final Standing						Most Sporting Team			
										1	ISZL	4	4 ASB			ASB		
	Group A		Group B	8	8 teams / 2 da	ys / 2 cou	urts			2	2 LGB	į	5 BBIS					
8	ASM		LGB	LGB 3 Pools of 4						3 TASIS			6 BIS		Most Valuabl Player			
1	ISZL		TASIS	2	semi-finals / f	finals							7 ASM		Tor	ni Rocak	(ISZL)	
5	5 BIS BBIS				7 4 x 8 min stopped								BISL					
4	ASB		ISL		24/14-sec sho	•												
· '	Results																	
Friday				Fixtures														
Time		Court 1				Court 3			Group A	ASM	ISZL	BIS	ASB	Win-Los	s Score	d Allowe	d Place	
9.00	ASM	28-61	ISZL		BIS	44-57	ASB	Group A	ASM		28-61	55-58	49-73	LLL	122	192	4th	
10.30	LGB	49-38	TASIS		BBIS	56-44	ISL	Group B	ISZL	61-28		77-42	67-34	WWW	205	104	1st	
12.00	ASM	55-58	BIS		ISZL	67-34	ASB	Group A	BIS	58-55	42-77		44-57	LWL	144	189	3rd	
13.30	LGB	48-28	BBIS		TASIS	77-44	ISL	Group B	ASB	73-49	34-67	57-44		WLW	164	160	2nd	
15.00	ASM	49-73	ASB		ISZL	77-42	BIS	Group A										
16.30	LGB	65-30	ISL		TASIS	52-38	BBIS	Group B	Group B	LGB	TASIS	BBIS	ISL	Win-Los	s Score	d Allowe	d Place	
									LGB		49-38	48-28	65-30	WWW	162	96	1st	
<u>Saturday</u>				<u>Fixtures</u>					TASIS	38-49		52-38	77-44	LWW	167	131	2nd	
Time		Court 1		1 1		Court 3			BBIS	28-48	38-52		56-44	WLL	122	144	3rd	
9.30	3A BIS	48-36	ISL 4B	X: 5th-8th	3B BBIS	48-42	ASM 4A	Y: 5t-8th	ISL	30-65	44-77	44-56		LLL	118	198	4th	
9.30	1A ISZL	62-35	TASIS 2B	SF1	1B LGB	64-56	ASB 2A	SF2										
11.00	LX ISL	32-54	ASM LY	7th/8th	WX BIS	39-42	BBIS WY	5th/6th										
Center Court																		
12.30			LSF1 TASIS	48-46	ASB LSF2		3rd/4th											
14.00			WSF1 ISZL	61-40	LGB WSF		Final											